Race Date
October 02, 2022

Overall
1
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Name
Daniel Sixon
Brent Whitney
Luke Chapdelaine
Eric Chapdelaine
Christopher Denaro
Ernie Friend
Laura Zube
Jacob Elliott
Mason Ferrante
Jeremy Berger
Meghan Duggan
Amy Arruda
Colleen Chapdelaine
Greg Carr
Doug Donelan
Marianne Sorrentino
Kerry Santerre
Jane Rogers
Izabela Sypko
Jon Sixon
Paul Auretto
Matthew Shapiro
Julia Forbes
Katelyn Hines
Anna Beaurivage
Lydia Anderson
Timothy Closson
Damian Gunther
Alan Albee
Radek Maly
Brad Coffey
Melanie Connelly
Sam Joffe
Sabine Manoli
Fangyu Lin
Heather Sandquist
Unknown Partic. 145
Keri Fossum
Chuanchieh Chou
Alison Elliott
Deb Migliore
Siena Lamere
Matthew Leger
Fred Elliott
Cathy Eckert
Rosemary Ford
Laura Pargas

Team

Kickin Asphalt

The Thera-Bandits
The Rangers Of
Home Health and
The Thera-Bandits

Home Health and

Kickin Asphalt

Dynamic Deuces
The Rangers Of
The Rangers Of

Dynamic Deuces

Dynamic Deuces

The Thera-Bandits
Dynamic Deuces
Mission Impossible

The Thera-Bandits

Mission Impossible

Results By North Star Timing www.northstartiming.com

St. Joseph's Hospital Commit to Get Fit 5k
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5k Run
25 16
96 29
36 24
38 20
116 33
107 55
89 44
114 12
23 11
53 52
87 33
29 49
35 54
60 53
97 53
32 57
50 35
6 57
56 35
24 48
62 55
41 50
131 39
120 32
83 36
110 26
111 26
137 50
49 62
21 58
135 55
139 44
140
79 48
44 30
82 42
145
123 46
124 42
113 43
37 62
81 14
102 42
112 70
63 39
101 45
57 46
1
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how

1-29
1-29
1-29
1-29

30-39

50-59

40-49
1-29
1-29

50-59

30-39

40-49

50-59

50-59

50-59

50-59

30-39

50-59

30-39

40-49

50-59

50-59

30-39

30-39

30-39
1-29
1-29

50-59

60-69

50-59

50-59

40-49
0-0

40-49

30-39

40-49
0-0

40-49

40-49

40-49

60-69
1-29

40-49

70-99

30-39

40-49

40-49

Time Pace
17:42.8 5:43/M
20:04.6 6:29/M
20:14.5 6:32/M
20:16.6 6:32/M
20:53.6 6:44/M
22:03.7 7:07/M
22:12.3 7:10/M
22:21.8 7:13/M
22:40.9 7:19/M
23:18.1 7:31/M
23:18.2 7:31/M
23:52.3 7:42/M
23:53.6 7:42/M
23:56.4 7:43/M
23:57.2 7:44/M
25:04.2 8:05/M
25:34.1 8:15/M
25:43.1 8:18/M
25:54.7 8:22/M
26:02.9 8:24/M
26:07.1 8:26/M
26:07.7 8:26/M
26:15.6 8:28/M
26:23.2 8:31/M
26:25.5 8:31/M
26:54.3 8:41/M
26:54.9 8:41/M
26:55.2 8:41/M
26:55.2 8:41/M
26:59.8 8:43/M
27:10.1 8:46/M
27:11.7 8:46/M
27:16.5 8:48/M
27:46.3 8:58/M
27:47.3 8:58/M
27:57.9 9:01/M
28:18.8 9:08/M
28:34.1 9:13/M
28:34.1 9:13/M
28:55.7 9:20/M
28:59.8 9:21/M
29:50.3 9:38/M
30:17.2 9:46/M
30:17.4 9:46/M
30:21.1 9:47/M
30:24.9 9:49/M
30:36.5 9:52/M

10/02/2022 12:52:48



Race Date
October 02, 2022

Overall
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Robert Mills
Alexis Goldsack
Ashley Adler
Sean Hogan
Rebecca Lanaville
Melissa Chisholm-Baines
Bill Stavropoulos
Wendy Donnellan
Unknown Partic. 751
William Peters
Samantha Griffin
Michelle Nyoro
Addison Nute
Joe Porcello
Allan Rube
Seth Boucher
Rebecca Lowe
Beth Denaro
Alexander Leger
Dagmar Keo
Megan Chan
Julia Forbes
Jessica Colon
Emily Zhou
Eli Ruiz
Virginia Mills
Arlene Boisvert
Daniel Finney
Joseph Lamere
Morel Campbell
Mike Campbell
Debbie Silva
Susan Luna
Kristy Zachodny
Lisa Jackson
Richard Laliberte
Unknown Partic. 756
Sreenath Bodagala
Sriya Bodagala
Shannon Rhodes
Marie Laferriere
Suzanne Schryver
Shawn Fitz
Erin Burcham
Jennifer Ferrante
Erika Pominville
Elizabeth Szczechura

St. Joseph's Hospital Commit to Get Fit 5k

Overall Finish List

5k Run
Team Bib No Age Gend AG Place
138 56 M 10: 50-59
17 25 F 3: 1-29
747 37 F 8: 30-39
61 38 M 3: 30-39
Jager Bombs 92 26 F 4: 1-29
Kickin Asphalt 93 46 F 10: 40-49
Jager Bombs 91 53 M 11: 50-59
67 64 F 2: 60-69
751 M : 0-0
74 59 M 12: 50-59
Home Health and 88 43 F 11: 40-49
75 26 F 5. 1-29
Gooter's Gang 86 29 M 8: 1-29
51 69 M 2: 60-69
70 75 M 2: 70-99
Gooter's Gang 84 29 M 9: 1-29
Gooter's Gang 85 23 F 6. 1-29
The Thera-Bandits 115 59 F 4: 50-59
Mission Impossible 103 15 M 10: 1-29
127 45 F 12: 40-49
30 30 F 9: 30-39
141 39 F 10: 30-39
18 29 F 7: 1-29
73 18 F 8: 1-29
128 40 M 4: 40-49
48 72 F 1: 70-99
45 58 F 5: 50-59
33 29 M 11: 1-29
Dynamic Deuces 80 55 M 13: 50-59
27 40 F 13: 40-49
26 40 M 5: 40-49
8 40 F 14: 40-49
2 40 F 15: 40-49
54 44 F 16: 40-49
64 57 F 6: 50-59
7 74 M 3: 70-99
756 M 4: 0-0
71 52 M 14: 50-59
72 12 F 9: 1-29
Shannon Made Me 105 44 F 17: 40-49
43 54 F 7: 50-59
40 57 F 8: 50-59
58 37 M 4: 30-39
55 40 F 18: 40-49
22 41 F 19: 40-49
a7 37 F 11: 30-39
46 36 F 12: 30-39
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Time Pace
30:47.0 9:56/M
31:06.6 10:02/M
31:32.3 10:10/M
31:50.2 10:16/M
32:10.7 10:23/M
32:14.4 10:24/M
32:19.4 10:26/M
32:36.9 10:31/M
33:30.4 10:49/M
33:33.1 10:49/M
33:39.1 10:51/M
33:48.2 10:54/M
34:24.2 11:06/M
34:54.8 11:16/M
35:32.2 11:28/M
35:33.9 11:28/M
35:34.3 11:28/M
35:40.7 11:31/M
35:47.3 11:33/M
35:47.9 11:33/M
35:50.4 11:34/M
36:16.0 11:42/M
36:17.8 11:43/M
36:19.3 11:43/M
37:40.0 12:09/M
37:42.6 12:10/M
38:06.6 12:18/M
38:10.3 12:19/M
38:48.3 12:31/M
39:38.2 12:47/M
39:38.8 12:47/M
40:12.2 12:58/M
40:13.1 12:58/M
40:44.4 13:09/M
41:29.6 13:23/M
42:25.2 13:41/M
44:10.0 14:15/M
44:41.5 14:25/M
44:55.3 14:29/M
45:02.0 14:32/M
45:28.4 14:40/M
46:48.0 15:06/M
47:00.0 15:10/M
47:13.0 15:14/M
52:01.3 16:47/M
53:29.3 17:15/M
53:30.6 17:16/M

10/02/2022 12:52:49



St. Joseph's Hospital Commit to Get Fit 5k

Race Date
October 02, 2022 Overall Finish List
5k Run
Overall Name Team Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
95 Robert Hayes Mighty Merrimack 98 57 M 15: 50-59 53:49.8 17:22/M
96 Tricia Hayes Mighty Merrimack 99 49 F 20: 40-49 53:51.0 17:22/M
97 Matthew Fossum 122 43 M 6: 40-49 54:21.3 17:32/IM
98 Emily Hoban 121 28 F 10: 1-29 54:23.2 17:33/M
99 Emily Ratte Home Health and 90 25 F 11: 1-29 1:00:11.0 19:25/M
100 Unknown Partic. 804 804 M 5. 0-0 1:.07:28.6 21:46/M
101 Sonhui Rowe 1 61 F 3: 60-69 1:39:56.2 32:14/M
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Race Date
October 02, 2022

Overall
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Name
Jose Ochoa
Temp. Fitzsimon
Kelly Leary
Kristina DeBruin
Michael Turgiss
Unknown Hoban
Jay Gorelick
Chuanchieh Chou
Nicole Jambard
Jennifer Simpson
Hannah Nedzbala
Cheryl Rae
Samson Lamere
Carrie Hogan
John Brown
Prangya Sahro
Melynda Grimmett
Krystina Quimby
Karin Lagro
Janice Tardif
Kesley Fitz
Susan Weiss
Ella Reape
Leanne O'Donnell
Lori Bourgeois
Donald Reape
Sierra Wasserman
Oliver Bradshaw
Karen Bradshaw
Kevin Bradshaw
Erin McKenney
Alec Boucher
Donna Taylor
Ryan Taylor
Kristen Billings
Heather Locke
Christina Duffield
Jen Theriault
Deirdre Van Zilen
Rita Bergeron
Sarah Wallis
Christine Andon
Art Andon
Tessa Murphy
Ashley Patti
Joanne Sullivan
Ken Erickson

Home Health and

Dynamic Deuces

Shannon Made Me

Mission Impossible

Mission Impossible

Gooter’s Gang 2.0

Cancer Center
Cancer Center
Shannon Made Me

The Thera-Bandits

Gooter's Gang 2.0

Kickin Asphalt
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St. Joseph's Hospital Commit to Get Fit 5k
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5k Walk
143 50
746 0
692 35
133 52
748 0
745 0
668 40
142 42
132 53
645 37
622 73
607 54
677 11
658 36
665 72
144 10
718 44
634 47
630 60
707 72
652 33
706 59
752 68
615 47
616 46
753 68
656 24
637 13
635 51
636 53
609 32
684 27
644 58
643 32
672 35
671 34
717 42
631 54
666 56
660 58
731 29
663 61
664 64
685 27
621 31
620 57
701 53
4
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1-99
0-0

1-99
1-99
0-0

0-0

1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

Time Pace
22:52.5 7:23/M
24:57.8 8:03/M
25:06.7 8:06/M
27:03.7 8:44/M
31:38.4 10:12/M
32:23.6 10:27/M
34:04.3 10:59/M
34:47.9 11:14/M
34:51.3 11:15/M
35:36.7 11:29/M
36:32.3 11:47/M
37:37.0 12:08/M
38:49.0 12:31/M
41:43.0 13:27/M
44:12.8 14:16/M
44:42.2 14:25/M
45:00.7 14:31/M
45:27.9 14:40/M
46:47.4 15:06/M
46:48.3 15:06/M
47.01.9 15:10/M
49:03.0 15:49/M
50:46.0 16:23/M
50:53.8 16:25/M
50:55.8 16:26/M
50:56.0 16:26/M
52:00.9 16:47/M
52:28.8 16:56/M
52:29.2 16:56/M
52:30.4 16:56/M
52:30.7 16:56/M
52:52.4 17:03/M
53:07.6 17:08/M
53:09.0 17:09/M
53:38.8 17:18/M
53:40.5 17:19/M
53:44.3 17:20/M
53:47.4 17:21/M
53:48.1 17:21/M
53:53.4 17:23/M
53:54.5 17:23/M
53:55.1 17:24/IM
53:58.0 17:25/M
53:59.1 17:25/M
53:59.4 17:25/M
54:00.2 17:25/M
54:28.2 17:34/IM

10/02/2022 12:52:50



Race Date
October 02, 2022

Overall
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Andrea Erickson
Jocelyne Odonnell
John Odonnell
Susan Barnard
Hayley O'Toole
Parker Metildi
Jessica Maghakian
Karen Collins Tardif
Stephen O'Toole
Matthew Loignon
Michelle Donnelly
Lucille Lockwood
Sam Provins
John Deangelo
Jennifer Colangelo
Erin Tully
Linda Saggese
Jennifer Howes
Christopher Metildi
Jenny Chmielecki
William Ferreira
Susan Ferreira
Kristen Hurley
Uwe Hurley
Melinda Jette
Rose Smith
Kelly Nelson
Nicole Modugno
Donald Reape
Michael Fisher
Julie Stone
Natalie Weintstein
Kelly Walker
Ruth Morrissette
Denise Paradise
Kate Albee
Elizabeth Hendricks
Ann Davis
Laura Gosselin
Michael Gosselin
Elizabeth Kaas
Kat Collins
Heidi Fleig
Heather Lapalme
Kathryn Beardsley
Elizabeth Covino
Mark Meyer

Team

Kickin Asphalt

The Rangers Of
The Rangers Of
Mission Impossible
Mission Impossible
Mission Impossible
Cancer Center
Sweet Cheeks
Mission Impossible
Sweet Cheeks
Cancer Center

Gooter's Gang
YMCA of Greater
Sweet Cheeks
Sweet Cheeks
Mission Impossible
Mission Impossible

Mighty Merrimack
Mighty Merrimack
Mighty Merrimack

Home Health and
Home Health and

Home Health and
Home Health and
Home Health and

Kickin Asphalt
Kickin Asphalt
YMCA of Greater
YMCA of Greater
YMCA of Greater
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St. Joseph's Hospital Commit to Get Fit 5k
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5k Walk
700 48
729 57
730 63
712 59
713 28
710 8
670 34
723 63
714 32
721 29
676 51
646 87
655 35
683 27
733 48
719 26
720 63
709 51
711 50
613 44
612 62
611 66
651 37
650 38
653 54
703 52
704 52
705 30
755 34
754 22
686 58
687 27
619 58
618 58
693 50
689 62
691 60
738 84
740 57
741 59
739 37
702 52
696 38
734 35
737 31
736 60
626 44
5
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33:
34:
13:
35:
36:
14:
37:
38:
15:
16:
39:
40:
41:
17:
42:
43:
44.
45:
18:
46:
19:
47.
48:
20:
49:
50:
51:
52:
21:
53:
54:
55:
56:
57:
58:
59:
60:
61:
62:
22:
63:
64:
65:
66:
67:
68:
23:

1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

Time
54:30.3
54:31.0
54:31.3
54:32.9
54:33.4
54:35.0
54:35.7
54:36.6
54:36.9
54:40.4
54:40.6
54:43.8
54:44.5
55:19.0
56:21.4
56:42.4
56:43.8
57:11.8
57:12.5
57:40.3
57:40.5
57:42.2
59:14.0
59:16.5
59:26.7
59:31.5
59:32.0
59:33.0
59:34.5
59:41.5

1:00:04.1
1:00:11.9
1:00:19.1
1:00:21.2
1:01:29.7
1:.01:31.4
1:01:34.2
1:04:18.0
1:04:18.5
1:04:19.3
1:04:20.8
1:04:55.5
1:04:56.3
1:.07:31.1
1:.07:34.1
1:07:34.1
1:39:56.1

10/02/2022 12:52:51

Pace
17:35/M
17:35/M
17:35/M
17:36/M
17:36/M
17:36/M
17:37/M
17:37/M
17:37/M
17:38/M
17:38/M
17:39/M
17:40/M
17:51/M
18:11/M
18:18/M
18:18/M
18:27/M
18:27/M
18:36/M
18:36/M
18:37/M
19:06/M
19:07/M
19:11/M
19:12/M
19:12/M
19:13/M
19:13/M
19:15/M
19:23/M
19:25/M
19:27/M
19:28/M
19:50/M
19:51/M
19:52/M
20:45/M
20:45/M
20:45/M
20:45/M
20:57/M
20:57/M
21:47/M
21:48/M
21:48/M
32:14/M



St. Joseph's Hospital Commit to Get Fit 5k

Race Date
October 02, 2022 Overall Finish List
5k Walk
Overall Name Team Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
95 Chankagna Sam 605 42 F 69: 1-99 1:39:56.4 32:14/M
96 Lisa Hammond 625 38 F 70: 1-99 1:39:56.4 32:14/M
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